
PULL TYPER GRADER BLADE

MODELS 1000RS & 1200RS



Garfield Inc.
500 W. Southgate
Enid, OK 73701
800-382-4478, 580-233-1410

www.garfieldequipment.com

MODELS 1000RS & 1200RS

Rear steer feature allows you to make 
Straight cuts at various angles.

Weight box increases stability.

Fold down end plates turns unit into a
drag scraper.

Optional multi function valves available.

3/8" step broke  moldboard.

Case hardened pins and bushings.

Construction grade cylinders.

PULL TYPER GRADER BLADE

Contact your local Garfield dealer about available options.

Garfield equipment reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Some pictures may include options that are not standard equipment.
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SPECIFICATIONS
Width
Swing
Height
Tilt
Clearance
Tires
Weight
Lenght
Power required 

1000RS
10'
40
24'
15
17'

11L15
2,600
19' 4"
70-125

1200RS
12'
40
24'
15
17'

11L15
2,800
19' 4"
70-125


