## TECHNOLOGY THAT INCREASES PRODUCTIVITY PULL TYPER GRADER BLADE

Ganabl

## **MODELS 1000RS & 1200RS**

**PUT DIRT IN ITS PLACE** 

200RS





## PULL TYPER GRADER BLADE MODELS 1000RS & 1200RS



Rear steer feature allows you to make Straight cuts at various angles.

Weight box increases stability.



Fold down end plates turns unit into a drag scraper.

Optional multi function valves available.



3/8" step broke moldboard.

Case hardened pins and bushings.

Construction grade cylinders.

and the second	and the second			
SPECIFICATIONS		1000RS	1200RS	
Width	ft	10'	12'	
Swing	0	40	40	
Height	in	24'	24'	
Tilt	0	15	15	
Clearance	in	17'	17'	
Tires		11L15	11L15	
Weight	lbs	2,600	2,800	
Lenght	ft	19' 4"	19' 4"	
Power required	hp	70-125	70-125	

Garfield equipment reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Some pictures may include options that are not standard equipment.

Contact your local Garfield dealer about available options.

## www.garfieldequipment.com

Garfield Inc. 500 W. Southgate Enid, OK 73701 800-382-4478, 580-233-1410